G137 Cavitron JET Plus with Tap-On Technology
Service Parts List

QUANTITY  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 81651 Power Drive PCB Bracket Assembly
1 81635 Protective Cover, Power Entry
1 81665 Baffle (Electrical Protection)
1 81661-1 24V Power Supply Assembly
1 81713 Air / Water Chassis Assembly
1 81843 Decorated Base
1 81878 Handpiece Holder
1 565179001 Rocker Switch, Snap-In
4 592051001 Rubber Feet, Self Adhesive
2 592055001 D-Section Seal, 1 Inch
1 568270002 Power Entry Module
4 586172005 #6-19 x 1/2" Hi-Lo Torx, Pan Head Screw
1 745-06002 #6 Lockwasher (For Ground Terminal)
1 586172003 #8-18 x 1/2" Hi-Lo Torx, Pan Head Screw
1 586174003 #6-19 x 3/8 Hi-Lo PPH Screw
1 62857 #6-32 x 3/8" PH Pan Head Screw
2 557034018 Fuse, 1.25A, 250V, Slo-Blo, 0.8"
1 81645 4" Ribbon Cable
1 603034001 Ferrite Block, Snap-On (For HP Cable)
1 555049007 Cable Tie (For Ferrite Block)
1 81686 DC Wire Harness
1 81662 Fuse Label
1 81682 Air / Water Label
1 629205003 Water Regulator/Solenoid (Burkert)
1 623072001 Straight Union Fitting (John Guest)
1 712-00004 Plastic Cable Tie
1 81647 Mounting Bracket
2 586174003 #6-19 x 3/8" Hi-Lo PPH Screw
1 61679 Straight Fitting, 1/16 Barb x 10-32
1 60386 Washer, Buna & Fibre
1 81730 Pinch Plate
1 26109 Dynamic Seal
1 26105 Piston




G137 Cavitron JET Plus with Tap-On Technology
Service Parts List

1 80688 Pinch Cylinder
4 586009169 #6-32 x 7/8" Phillips Screw
1 81714 Air Manifold Assembly
1 60366 Wire Tie (For Solenoid Wires)
2 586133181 6-32 x 5/16" Phillips Screw
2 60367 Filter Assembly
1 60245 "Y" Connector, POM w/Brass Fittings
1 586161002 Pressure Relief Screw, 4-40 x 1/8"
1 81891 Powder Bowl Assembly
1 80502-2 Knob, Molded
1 81638 Power Switch Harness
1 60366 Cable Tie (For Pot-Switch Harness)
1 81879 Cover, Decorated
6 588083001 Washers, Cup
1 81881 Molded Overlay & Label, Info Center
14 586172002 #4-24 x 1/2" Hi-Lo Screws
6 62970 Washers, 1/4" #4
1 81852 Info Center PC Board
1 81720 Protective Cover (Info PC Board)
1 592059001 Foam Seal (For "ON/OFF" Light Pipe)
2 592055001 D-Section Seal (For "ON/OFF" Light Pipe)
4 81636-2 Leveling Washers, Info Center
1 81848 Main Controller PC Board
4 81636-1 Leveling Washers, Main Controller
1 81645 4" Ribbon Cable
1 592056001 Shaft Seal/Nut
1 80677 Pointer
1 628052002 O-Ring
1 80676 Powder Chamber Deflector
80675-1 Powder Bowl Cap (White Cap only)
1 81894 Power Bowl Cap Assembly
1 81634 Bowl Mount Skirt
2 81710 L-Shape Brackets
2 60898 #6-32 x 3/8" Machine Screws




G137 Cavitron JET Plus with Tap-On Technology
Service Parts List

1 81712 Powder Bowl Housing

2 586172001 4-24 x 5/16" Hi-Lo Torx PH Screw

1 60382 Filter Element

1 60384 O-Ring

1 623071001 1/16" Elbow Barb

1 80668 Bushing

1 80672 Powder Bent Tube

1 60374 Powder Bowl

1 81711 "L" Nozzle

1 60379 Knurl Nut

1 628052001 O-Ring

1 80675 Powder Bowl Cap Assembly

1 81891 Powder Bowl Assembly, Complete
Foot Pedal, Tap-On (Packed w/Synchonizing

1 81872 Instructions and 4 "AA" Batteries)

1 81680 Battery Door and Screw Kit

1 81681 Foot Pedal Pad (Bottom)

1 81663-2 Auxillary Foot Pedal Cable with Ferrite

6 586172005 #6-19 x 1/2" Hi-Lo Torx, Pan (Base to Cover)

1 8170201 JET-Mate Handpiece (1-Pack)

1 8170203 JET-Mate Handpiece (3-Pack)

1 81717 Nozzle Grip, JET-Mate Handpiece

1 81884 G137 Handpiece Cable, Black

1 603034001 Ferrite Block, Snap-On (For HP Cable)

1 555049007 Cable Tie (For Ferrite Block)

1 81075 Cleaning Wire, Jet-Mate

1 63740 Jet Air Polishing Nozzle

1 776030199 Cleaning Wire, Nozzle

1 90088 Air Filter with Fittings

1 81721 Air Filter & Hose Assembly

1 78119 Powder Jar

1 90125 Water Filter & Hose Assembly

1 90158 Water Filter (10 Pack)

2! 61693 Clear Tubing, per Foot




G137 Cavitron JET Plus with Tap-On Technology
Service Parts List

2' 61631 Red Tubing, per Foot
1' 625036010 Gray Tubing, per Foot
2' 625036012 Yellow Tubing, per Foot
2 60367 Duckbill Filter Assemblies
1 60245 "Y" Connector, POM w/Brass Fittings
4 60366 Nylon Cable Ties
Wire Harness, Switch to Power Supply (Black
1 81648-2 Wire, White Wire)
Wire Harness, Power Entry to Switch (Black Wire,
White Wire, 2 Ground Wires and Two Ferrite
1 81649-2 Beads)
1 554102003 Power Cord, 115 Volt
1 78118 Power Cord, 200 to 240 Volt
1 554109001 Power Cord, 240/230 Volt-UK
1 81888 Instruction Manual (DFU) G-137
1 81889 Service Manual, G-137
1 81870 Installation Quick Guide
20120826




